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Product Datasheet

Cyclic 17-(1,2-Ethanediyl Acetal) Androst-5-ene-3,17-dione, CAS [[14456-13-

4]
USB-445225

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

Cyclic 17-(1,2-Ethanediyl Acetal) Androst-5-ene-3,17-dione, CAS
[[14456-13-4]]

USB-445225
445225
USB-445225-25
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Cyclic 17-(1,2-Ethanediyl Acetal) Androst-5-ene-3,17-dione is an
intermediate in the synthesis of Dehydroepiandrosterone-d5 which is
the labeled analogue of Dehydro Epiandrosterone (D229585).
Dehydro Epiandrosterone is a major secretory steroidal pro...

330.46
Supplied as a Off-White Solid

[14456-13-4]



